
                 

Corrigendum-2 to RFP 07/2022-23                                                                           Page 1 of 1 
 

Corrigendum-2 to RFP-7/2022-23-Request for Proposal for Rate contract for supply 

& installation of UPS with batteries 

Date: 01.03.2023 

Corrigendum-2 to RFP-7/2022-23-Request for Proposal for Rate contract for supply & installation 

of UPS with batteries 

 

RFP Ref.No.07/2022-23 Dated 14.02.2023   

 

With reference to RFP Ref.No.07/2022-23 Dated 14.02.2023 published on our website 

https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in, following amendments to the RFP document are made with 

immediate effect:- 

 

RFP Calendar stands revised as under: 

Last Date and Time for receipts of tender offers 13.03.2023 up to 15:00 hours 

Time and Date of Opening of technical bids 13.03.2023 at 15:30 hours 

 

 
Sd/- 
Deputy General Manager 
Information Technology 

https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/

